4-158
SOFT START-UP VALVE
SSV series
Specification
Model MAVS200 MAVS300 MAVS400
Bore No. 8A 10A 15A
Port size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Medium Air

1(P)
3(R)
Order example
  SSV ─ 14 ─  24VDC
MODEL
PORT SIZE
14: 1/4
38: 3/8
12: 1/2
VOLTAGE
24VDC
220VAC
110VAC
example:
SSV1424VDC
SSV12220VAC
Material
SOFT START-UP VALVE
SSV Inside structure & Parts list
Flow feature
Piston B switching pressure (Close→Open)
Needle valve low characteristics
Inlet pressure 0.5 MPa
0.25 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0
O
ut
le
t p
re
ss
ur
e
 M
P
a
Fl
ow
  l
/m
in
.(A
N
R
)
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0.45
0.35
0.25
0.15
0.05
1 2 3 4             5
MAVS300
MAVS200
MAVS400
1200
1000
800
600
400
200
0
Inlet pressure  MPa
Needle rotations
No. Part name Material
1 Body Aluminum alloy
2 Body packing NBR
3 Piston A Aluminum alloy
4 Seal ring NBR
5 Rod packing NBR